LEDVANCE.COM.AU
HEADLINE
SECOND HEADLINE
SUB HEADLINE
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

LEDVANCE | Panel PlusLEDVANCE | Panel Plus
50000h8<19
ORDERING CODES - Panel Plus
IP54/20
3000K
4000K
5700K
Product name EAN10 Model number
DUAL WATTAGE
LDVAL PAN0306 20/15W
TRI UGR19 6X1AULEDV
4099854298257 LDVPAN030620/15WTRI
20/
15
2400/
1800
3000/
4000/
5700
90 120  595 295 32 1000
LDVAL PAN0606 33/27W
TRIUGR19 6X1AULEDV
4099854246944 LDVPAN060633/27WTRI
33/
27
4000/
3240
3000/
4000/
5700
90 120  595 595 32 1834
LDVAL PAN0312 33/27W
TRIUGR19 6X1AULEDV
4099854246968 LDVPAN031233/27WTRI
33/
27
4000/
3240
3000/
4000/
5700
90 120  1195 295 32 1844
LDVAL PAN0612 49/45W
TRIUGR19 4X1AULEDV
4099854246982 LDVPAN061249/45WTRI
49/
45
5850/
5400
3000/
4000/
5700
90 120  1195 595 34 3634
PHASE DIM
LDVAL PAN0606 33W TRI
UGR19DIM6X1AULEDV
4099854247132 LDVPAN060633WTRIDIM 33 4000
3000/
4000/
5700
90 120 PHASE DIM 595 595 32 1875
LDVAL PAN0312 33W TRI
UGR19DIM6X1AULEDV
4099854247156 LDVPAN031233WTRIDIM 33 4000
3000/
4000/
5700
90 120 PHASE DIM 1195 295 32 1885
LDVAL PAN0612 49W TRI
UGR19DIM4X1AULEDV
4099854247170 LDVPAN061249WTRIDIM 49 5850
3000/
4000/

LEDVANCE | Panel Plus
3
ORDERING CODES - PANEL ACCESSORIES
Product name EAN10 Model number
SURFACE MOUNT FRAME
LDVAL PAN SURFACE FRAME 0606 2X1 AULEDV 4099854246760 LDVPANSMF0606 600 654 65.5 2280
LDVAL PAN SURFACE FRAME 0312 2X1 AULEDV 4099854246746 LDVPANSMF0312 1200 354 65.5 2690
RECESSED CEILING KITS
(Suitable for plaster ceiling)
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0606 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 4058075737563 LDVPANRECESSK0606 634 634 38.1 598
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0306 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 4058075737501 LDVPANRECESSK0306 634 334 38.1 455
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0312 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 4058075737594 LDVPANRECESSK0312 1234 234 38.1 755
LDVAL PAN RECESSKIT 0612 G2 4X1 AU LEDV 4058075737624 LDVPANRECESSK0612 1234 634 38.1 899
SUSPENSION KITS
LDVAL PAN SUSKIT G2 10X1 AU LEDV 4058075737655 LDVPANSUSKIT 1500 N/A N/A 105
VALUE DIMMER
(Universal)